
Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

11 Amber Kahler Kurrajong 1 1 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 48 1
15 Sierra Quirke Jimboomba 3 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 E 40 2 1st 6
12 Eliza Little Moggill 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 36 3 2nd 5
13 James Fuhrmann Samford Valley 2 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 26 4 3rd 4
14 Ruby Charnock Jimboomba 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 18 6 4th 3
16 Spencer Doyle Moggill 6 2 4 4 E 6 5 E 4 18 5 5th 2

0 6th 1

Points

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL

11 Amber Kahler Kurrajong 6 6 1 6 6 5 6 6 6 48
15 Sierra Quirke Jimboomba 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 - 40 1 6
12 Eliza Little Moggill 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 2 5
13 James Fuhrmann Samford Valley 5 1 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 26 3 4
14 Ruby Charnock Jimboomba 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 4 18 4 3
16 Spencer Doyle Moggill 1 5 3 3 - 1 2 - 3 18 5 2
0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 6 1

Point Dist

Point Dist

8 & Under Unaided



Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

22 Hayden Taylor Kingstown 5 0 1 6 1 1 1 2 E 32 1
26 Mia Jensen Tallebudgera 1 2 6 0 3 2 3 1 E 31 2 1st 6
20 Emily Eldred Runcorn 4 0 3 2 2 3 2 4 E 29 3 2nd 5
25 Lyla Simpson Jimboomba 2 4 5 1 5 5 6 6 2 27 4 3rd 4
27 Patrick Perkins Rathdowney 0 1 4 5 4 0 4 0 1 23 5 4th 3
17 Arianna Sing Jimboomba 3 5 2 3 0 6 0 5 5 20 6 5th 2
23 Kadell Sykes Jimboomba 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 3 17 6th 1
24 Lucy Blissett Jimboomba 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 7th 0
19 Elly Teese Beaudesert 0 3 0 0 E 0 0 E E 4 8th 0
18 Claire Shield Beaudesert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 9th 0
21 Eshli Denysenko Beaudesert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10th 0
52 Pippa Yule Jimboomba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0

Points

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL

22 Hayden Taylor Kingstown 2 - 6 1 6 6 6 5 - 32
26 Mia Jensen Tallebudgera 6 5 1 - 4 5 4 6 - 31 1 6
20 Emily Eldred Runcorn 3 - 4 5 5 4 5 3 - 29 2 5
25 Lyla Simpson Jimboomba 5 3 2 6 2 2 1 1 5 27 3 4
27 Patrick Perkins Rathdowney - 6 3 2 3 - 3 - 6 23 4 3
17 Arianna Sing Jimboomba 4 2 5 4 - 1 - 2 2 20 5 2
23 Kadell Sykes Jimboomba - - - 3 1 3 2 4 4 17 6 1
24 Lucy Blissett Jimboomba 1 1 - - - - - - 3 5 7 0
19 Elly Teese Beaudesert - 4 - - - - - - - 4 8 0
18 Claire Shield Beaudesert - - - - - - - - 1 1 9 0
21 Eshli Denysenko Beaudesert - - - - - - - - - 0 10 0
52 Pippa Yule Jimboomba - - - - - - - - - 0 0 -

Point Dist

Point Dist

9 - 10 Years



Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

28 Sara Browning Jimboomba 5 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 44 1
29 Leila Alexander Greenbank 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 E 41 2 1st 6
30 Jada Brown Jimboomba 4 4 5 3 3 1 E 1 E 28 4 2nd 5
31 Mitchell Cooper Jimboomba 2 1 3 0 E 5 3 4 3 28 3 3rd 4
32 Skye Charnock Jimboomba 3 5 4 0 5 6 4 5 4 20 5 4th 3
33 Sophie Delaney West Toowoomba 0 0 0 4 4 4 E 3 2 18 6 5th 2
60 Emma Thompson Greenbank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6th 1

Points
Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack

Show 
Jumping

Barrels
Scudda 

Ho
Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL
28 Sara Browning Jimboomba 2 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 44
29 Leila Alexander Greenbank 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 - 41 1 6
30 Jada Brown Jimboomba 3 3 2 4 4 6 - 6 - 28 2 5
31 Mitchell Cooper Jimboomba 5 6 4 - - 2 4 3 4 28 3 4
32 Skye Charnock Jimboomba 4 2 3 - 2 1 3 2 3 20 4 3
33 Sophie Delaney West Toowoomba - - - 3 3 3 - 4 5 18 5 2
60 Emma Thompson Greenbank - - - - - - - - - 0 6 1

Point Dist

Point Dist

11 - 12 Years



Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

37 River Johnson Jimboomba 4 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 43 1
35 Ebony Quinlan Mt Mee 2 5 4 1 1 1 1 1 E 40 2 1st 6
36 Hollie Hodges Greenbank 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 E 39 3 2nd 5
38 Vienna Lyons Jimboomba 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 E 26 4 3rd 4
34 Amelia Handisides Jimboomba 5 4 5 0 4 5 E 5 2 19 5 4th 3

0 5th 2
0 6th 1

Points

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL

37 River Johnson Jimboomba 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 43
35 Ebony Quinlan Mt Mee 5 2 3 6 6 6 6 6 - 40 1 6
36 Hollie Hodges Greenbank 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 - 39 2 5
38 Vienna Lyons Jimboomba 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 - 26 3 4
34 Amelia Handisides Jimboomba 2 3 2 - 3 2 - 2 5 19 4 3
0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 5 2
0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 6 1

Point Dist

Point Dist

13 - 14 Years



Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

39 Alannah Hardgrave Rathdowney 1 2 3 E 1 1 2 1 1 44 1
40 Chloe Wilson Cedar Creek 2 4 1 E 3 4 1 2 E 32 2 1st 6
41 Nathan Moynihan Nerang 3 1 2 1 2 3 E E E 30 3 2nd 5
42 Tahni Jordan Runcorn 4 3 4 E 4 2 E 3 E 22 4 3rd 4
43 Hope Rees Fassifern 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 E 22 5 4th 3

0 5th 2
0 6th 1

Points

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL

39 Alannah Hardgrave Rathdowney 6 5 4 - 6 6 5 6 6 44
40 Chloe Wilson Cedar Creek 5 3 6 - 4 3 6 5 - 32 1 6
41 Nathan Moynihan Nerang 4 6 5 6 5 4 - - - 30 2 5
42 Tahni Jordan Runcorn 3 4 3 - 3 5 - 4 - 22 3 4
43 Hope Rees Fassifern 2 2 2 5 2 2 4 3 - 22 4 3
0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 5 2
0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 6 1

Point Dist

Point Dist

15 - 25 Years



Placings

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL Overall 
Placing

49 Sharen Camilleri Greenbank 2 1 2 2 4 3 3 3 E 36 1
46 Lisa Byrne Mt Mee 3 2 3 3 1 2 1 E E 34 2 1st 6
48 Renae Browning Jimboomba 4 4 5 4 2 1 2 1 E 33 3 2nd 5
45 John Lamb Logan Village 6 6 4 1 3 4 4 2 1 32 4 3rd 4
47 Rebecca Quirke Jimboomba 1 3 1 5 5 5 E 4 E 25 5 4th 3
50 Tracy Joy Fassifern 6 5 6 0 6 6 5 0 2 13 6 5th 2
44 Alison Lamb Logan Village 5 6 0 0 0 E 6 0 E 4 6th 1

Points

Number Rider Name Club Handler Rider Hack
Show 

Jumping
Barrels

Scudda 
Ho

Wagon 
Wheel

Bounce 
Pony

Keyhole TOTAL

49 Sharen Camilleri Greenbank 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 - 36
46 Lisa Byrne Mt Mee 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 - - 34 1 6
48 Renae Browning Jimboomba 3 3 2 3 5 6 5 6 - 33 2 5
45 John Lamb Logan Village 1 1 3 6 4 3 3 5 6 32 3 4
47 Rebecca Quirke Jimboomba 6 4 6 2 2 2 - 3 - 25 4 3
50 Tracy Joy Fassifern 1 2 1 - 1 1 2 - 5 13 5 2
44 Alison Lamb Logan Village 2 1 - - - - 1 - - 4 6 1

Point Dist

Point Dist

Seniors


